
Dart In Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Basile  Andrea (07/649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Gian Pietro (07/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Ruosi Simone (07/1077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardina Marco (07/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Andrea (07/648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polizzi Fabio (07/917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Ileano (07/1078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile  Andrea 07/649 0 0 0,00

De Bortoli Gian Pietro 07/1549 0 0 0,00

De Ruosi Simone 07/1077 0 0 0,00

Giardina Marco 07/1204 0 0 0,00

Marino Andrea 07/648 0 0 0,00

Polizzi Fabio 07/917 0 0 0,00

Testa Ileano 07/1078 0 0 0,00

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moino Fabiano (07/307) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romaniello Carlo (07/1446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 0 0 0,00

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 0 0 0,00

Moino Fabiano 07/307 0 0 0,00

Romaniello Carlo 07/1446 0 0 0,00

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 0 0 0,00

Tenace Nazario 07/014 0 0 0,00

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 0 0 0,00

Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Colombo Alessandro (07/1167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inz Mirko (07/688) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colombo Alessandro 07/1167 0 0 0,00

Inz Mirko 07/688 0 0 0,00

Meloni Fabio 07/229 0 0 0,00

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 0 0 0,00

Venesia Ivano 07/699 0 0 0,00

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 0 0 0,00

White Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bessolo Alex (07/841) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonin  Andrea (07/564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caman Catalin (07/941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cullaz Roberto (07/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraris Jacopo (07/764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sauro Alex (07/773) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bessolo Alex 07/841 0 0 0,00

Bonin  Andrea 07/564 0 0 0,00

Caman Catalin 07/941 0 0 0,00

Cullaz Roberto 07/519 0 0 0,00

Ferraris Jacopo 07/764 0 0 0,00

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 0 0 0,00

Sauro Alex 07/773 0 0 0,00

Succo Alessandro 07/489 0 0 0,00



Sin Igual Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carbonaro Marco (07/467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Corato Riccardo (07/1450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gisonno Gilberto (07/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirisola Francesco (07/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbonaro Marco 07/467 0 0 0,00

Di Corato Riccardo 07/1450 0 0 0,00

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 0 0 0,00

Gisonno Gilberto 07/849 0 0 0,00

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 0 0 0,00

Mirisola Francesco 07/1629 0 0 0,00

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 0 0 0,00


